3
Electronics Materials Solutions Division
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Twisted Pair Flat Cable

Inch ±.1 ±.01 ±.005
[ ] Dimensions for Reference Only
Note: Available in standard 100 ft rolls. Contact 3M for
availability of additional conductor counts and/or
custom roll lengths.
Number of Pairs
(See Table)
Note:
1. Brown conductor indicates conductor number 1.
2. RIA E1 & C1 apply for all cables listed
Number of
Pairs 3M Part Number Dimension A Dimension B
5 3782-5P-XXXA 100FT 0.50  [12.70] 0.450 ± .010 [ 11.43 ]
7 3782-7P-XXXA 100FT 0.70  [17.80] 0.650 ± .010 [ 16.51 ]
8 3782-8P-XXXA 100FT 0.80  [20.30] 0.750 ± .010 [ 19.50 ]
10 3782-10P-XXXA 100FT 1.00  [25.40] 0.950 ± .020 [ 24.13 ]
12 3782-12P-XXXA 100FT 1.20  [30.50] 1.150 ± .020 [ 29.21 ]
13 3782-13P-XXXA 100FT 1.30  [33.00] 1.250 ± .020 [ 31.75 ]
17 3782-17P-XXXA 100FT 1.70  [43.20] 1.650 ± .020 [ 41.91 ]
20 3782-20P-XXXA 100FT 2.00  [50.80] 1.950 ± .020 [ 49.53 ]
25 3782-25P-XXXA 100FT 2.50  [63.50] 2.450 ± .020 [ 62.23 ]
32 3782-32P-XXXA 100FT 3.20  [81.30] 3.150 ± .020 [ 80.01 ]
270 = 270 mm repeat
* 10 Color Repeat
Brown/White
Red/White